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OSAT/APK REVIEW SESSIONS

TOPIC:

Elementary Reading Sub-Area 1

All OSATs Constructed Response
Special Education Mild/Moderate
APK Overview Session

Elementary Reading Sub-Area 1
Early Childhood Competencies |, Il
Elementary Math Competencies 5-6
Elementary Math Competencies 7-8
APK Elementary

Elementary Constructed Response
Early Childhood Competencies llI, IV
APK Secondary

Special Education Mild/Moderate

US History
US History/Oklahoma History

Government/Economics

CEA LINK

TME & DATE:

4:00-6:00

5:15-7:15

9:00-12:00

5:00-7:00

4:00-6:00

4:00-6:00

4:00-7:00

4:00-7:00

5:00-7:00

6:45-8:45

4:00-6:00

5:00-7:00

9:00-12:00

Tuesday 9/2
Wednesday 9/3
Friday 9/12
Tuesday 9/16
Tuesday 9/16
Thursday 10/2
Wednesday 10/8
Thursday 10/9
Tuesday 10/14
Friday 10/24
Thursday 11/6
Tuesday 11/18

Friday 11/21

*Online TBD

*Online TBD

*Online TBD



https://forms.office.com/r/taab4Q6xjS

